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Bauwerk 3
ÜF DB

B 486
Bau-Km: B 486

Kreuzungswinkel
Breite
Lichte Weite
Lichte Höhe
Konst.-h. incl. Bel.

m
g

m
m
m

11,00

min. 4,70
15,00

1,80

94,2261

1+277,355

Bauwerk  2
Trogbauwerk
im Zuge der B 486

Bau-Km: B 486

Kreuzungswinkel
Breite
Länge

m
g

m
10,00

332,00

94,2261

1+277,355

Lärmschutz

H = 5000 m
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